Tempus Open - Simon Nilsson

Simon Nilsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 00:49.96 AQUA-poang: 129 Datum: 2011-03-13 Tavling: Finn &

Fiffi Cup 2011

Tid

01:01.56

00:57.73

00:57.73

00:57.42

00:57.20

00:56.71

00:55.71

00:54.14

00:52.87

00:52.25

00:49.96

AQUA
69
83
83
85
86
88
93
101
108
112

129

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2007-12-16

2009-03-09

2009-03-09

2008-11-29

2008-12-14

2008-11-04

2009-12-13

2009-11-17

2010-12-12

2010-11-16

2011-03-13

Tavling
Klubbmasterskap 2007
Finn & Fiffi Cup 2009
Finn & Fiffi Cup 2009
Julblomman Invitational
KM & Luciasim 2008
Poangcupen 2

KM & Luciasim 2009
Poangcupen 2 2009/2010
KM & Luciasim 2010
Poangcupen 2 2010/2011

Finn & Fiffi Cup 2011


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=281948
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=281948&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=281948&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=281948&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=281948&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_date

